Temporada:

Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Data

19/10/2024

19/10/2024
19/10/2024

19/10/2024

26/10/2024

26/10/2024

26/10/2024

26/10/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024

16/11/2024

23/11/2024

CALENDARI

2024/2025
Handbol
Prebenjami Mixte
Grup Verd la Fase

Local

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

BM LA ROCA 1953

Visitant

DESCANSA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

DESCANSA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

BM LA ROCA 1953

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC DESCANSA

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

BM LA ROCA 1953

DESCANSA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

BM LA ROCA 1953

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

19-04-2025 11:21

Pista

A DESIGNAR

SE PALAU-Pav Quatre
Hereus

ROCA LA-Pavello Nou

SM - Pavellé Josep Llavina i
Esteve (Palautordera)

A DESIGNAR

SM PALAU -Pista Esp. Joan
Cafiellas

MONTCADA - Escola Salle
Montcada - C/. Sant Joan
Baptista Salle, 1
CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal

A DESIGNAR
MONTCADA - Escola Salle
Montcada - C/. Sant Joan
Baptista Salle, 1

SE PALAU-Pav Quatre
Hereus

ROCA - Pavellé Joaquin
Planas (PN)

A DESIGNAR

ARGENTONA-Polisp Mcpal
SA VILAMAJOR-Pavell6 Joan
Sape

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

SM - Pavellé Josep Llavina i
Esteve (Palautordera)

Hora

sense
hora

10:00

10:15

10:30

sense
hora

10:45

10:00

09:00

00:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

sense
hora
09:00

09:30

10:30

11:40



10

11

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

21/12/2024

21/12/2024

21/12/2024
21/12/2024

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2025
25/01/2025

25/01/2025

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

BM LA ROCA 1953

BM LA ROCA 1953

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

DESCANSA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

DESCANSA

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC BM LA ROCA 1953

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

DESCANSA

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

DESCANSA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

BM LA ROCA 1953

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

DESCANSA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

MONTCADA - Escola Salle
Montcada - C/. Sant Joan
Baptista Salle, 1

A DESIGNAR

ROCA - Pavellé Joaquin
Planas (PN)

A DESIGNAR
SE PALAU-Pav Quatre
Hereus

SA VILAMAJOR-Pavell6 Joan

Sape
CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal

SM - Pavell6 Josep Llavina i
Esteve (Palautordera)
MONTCADA - Escola Salle
Montcada - C/. Sant Joan
Baptista Salle, 1
ARGENTONA-Polisp Mcpal

A DESIGNAR

MONTCADA - Escola Salle

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC Montcada - C/. Sant Joan

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU
BM LA ROCA 1953

DESCANSA

Baptista Salle, 1
A DESIGNAR

ARGENTONA-Polisp Mcpal
CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal

A DESIGNAR

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC ARGENTONA-Polisp Mcpal

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

ROCA - Pavellé Joaquin
Planas (PN)

SA VILAMAJOR-Pavell6 Joan

Sape

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC A DESIGNAR

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA
CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

BM LA ROCA 1953

ARGENTONA-Polisp Mcpal
CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal

SA VILAMAJOR-Pavell6 Joan

Sape

10:00

sense
hora

10:15

00:00

09:00

09:00

11:30

13:00

10:00

09:00
sense
hora

10:00

sense
hora

09:00

09:00

sense
hora
09:00

11:15

09:00

sense
hora

09:00

09:00

10:30



12

13

14

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

BM LA ROCA 1953

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

DESCANSA A DESIGNAR

ROCA - Pavell6 Joaquin
Planas (PN)

SE PALAU-Pav Quatre
Hereus

SM PALAU -Pista Esp. Joan

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

DESCANSA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

DESCANSA

Caniellas

SA VILAMAJOR-Pavell6 Joan
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC s
ape

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA CARDEDEU-Pavello Mcpal
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA A DESIGNAR

SE PALAU-Pav Quatre
Hereus

BM LA ROCA 1953

BM LA ROCA 1953 A DESIGNAR

SM - Pavellé Josep Llavina i

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

CH LA SALLE MONTCADA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

BM LA ROCA 1953

CH SANT ESTEVE BLAU

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

Esteve (Palautordera)
MONTCADA - Escola Salle
CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE Montcada - C/. Sant Joan
Baptista Salle, 1
CH CARDEDEU BLANC ARGENTONA-Polisp Mcpal

ROCA - Pavellé Joaquin

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC
Planas (PN)
SE PALAU-Pav Quatre
CH LA SALLE MONTCADA
Hereus
SA VILAMAJOR-Pavell6 Joan
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
Sape
DESCANSA A DESIGNAR

sense
hora

10:15

10:15

11:30

10:15

12:30
sense
hora

10:15

sense
hora

11:00

10:00

09:00

11:30

10:15

10:00

00:00



